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Nombre

Zitzil Soto Castafieda

Teresa Gutierrez Alonso
Tania Patricia Verduzco Meria
Teresa Cruz

Roxana Ledn Garcia

Elizabeth Garcia

Regina Romero

Monica Cruz Romero

Anahi Balderas

Gloria Gonzalez

Paula Meneses

Margot Duek

Edes Alejandro Torres Estrada
Victoria Mendoza Arancibia
Elizabeth Arellano Martinez
Karen Diane Bernal

Georgina Gonzélez Monrroy
Marlene Rodriguez Tepepa
Ximena Montes

Ariana Serrano Urbiola
Elizabeth Teresa Miguel Tiburcio
Maria José Sanchez

Cecilia Isla Arroyo

Rosa Maria Galvez Cordova

Vivir es increilole

2=GNP

SEGUROS

Cycling Series - Etapa 9 2019

Autodromo Hermanos Rodriguez

Resultados Oficiales

Challenge 2 Femenil 34.432 Km

T1
00:07:12.429
00:07:12.111
00:07:11.719
00:07:12.119
00:07:10.910
00:07:11.438
00:07:11.414
00:07:10.990
00:07:12.585
00:07:12.546
00:07:11.902
00:07:11.634
00:06:07.891
00:07:05.472
00:07:12.695
00:07:19.334
00:07:22.900
00:08:23.330
00:08:45.220
00:08:54.706
00:08:44.427
00:09:23.330
00:09:40.837
00:09:29.911

T2
00:06:55.410
00:06:56.300
00:06:56.770
00:06:56.880
00:06:56.192
00:06:56.886
00:06:55.892
00:06:56.895
00:06:54.700
00:06:56.450
00:06:56.805
00:06:56.900
00:07:31.763
00:07:06.472
00:07:20.835
00:07:52.230
00:07:51.844
00:08:45.421
00:08:29.909
00:08:53.947
00:09:01.957
00:09:09.917
00:09:50.330
00:09:46.150

T3
00:07:08.838
00:07:16.487
00:07:08.494
00:07:08.330
00:07:08.217
00:07:07.110
00:07:08.784
00:07:07.381
00:07:10.314
00:07:07.224
00:07:07.442
00:07:08.839
00:07:37.513
00:07:59.153
00:07:37.113
00:07:58.887
00:07:56.669
00:08:29.717
00:08:23.944
00:08:34.811
00:09:18.996
00:09:11.174
00:10:37.499
00:10:53.249

T4
00:07:26.502
00:07:17.486
00:07:25.467
00:07:26.620
00:07:27.417
00:07:27.650
00:07:26.348
00:07:26.623
00:07:26.260
00:07:27.151
00:07:26.452
00:07:26.376
00:07:22.793
00:07:49.280
00:07:49.220
00:07:50.824
00:07:51.438
00:08:26.987
00:08:27.612
00:09:09.732
00:09:11.498
00:09:12.174
00:10:34.622
00:10:48.902

T5
00:06:36.797
00:06:37.307
00:06:36.818
00:06:36.424
00:06:35.339
00:06:37.574
00:06:36.616
00:06:37.752
00:06:35.643
00:06:36.946
00:06:37.178
00:06:36.766
00:07:18.649
00:07:40.978
00:07:41.219
00:07:40.110
00:07:43.320
00:08:24.133
00:08:23.312
00:09:26.410
00:09:29.729
00:15:16.445
00:10:56.320
00:12:19.632

07/07/19

T6
00:07:20.880
00:07:04.221
00:07:21.285
00:07:04.648
00:07:04.867
00:07:03.846
00:07:04.402
00:07:04.750
00:07:04.300
00:07:03.100
00:07:03.645
00:07:04.135
00:07:30.113
00:08:40.423
00:08:40.190
00:07:55.637
00:07:53.544
00:08:31.624
00:08:31.599
00:09:11.816
00:09:25.521
00:10:53.700
00:11:46.530
00:12:03.427

T7
00:07:21.879
00:07:39.656
00:07:22.285
00:07:39.436
00:07:39.765
00:07:09.500
00:07:38.868
00:07:12.258
00:07:12.996
00:07:40.808
00:07:40.618
00:07:39.602
00:07:43.612
00:07:47.428
00:07:47.321
00:07:38.214
00:07:41.294
00:08:33.624
00:08:34.289
00:09:02.811
00:09:30.350
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

T8
00:06:41.668
00:06:41.135
00:06:41.919
00:06:41.572
00:06:42.490
00:07:11.499
00:06:45.635
00:07:13.258
00:07:13.995
00:06:46.256
00:06:48.699
00:06:52.286
00:08:00.402
00:07:35.470
00:07:39.624
00:08:00.439
00:07:57.114
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tiempo
00:56:44.340
00:56:44.406
00:56:44.640
00:56:44.679
00:56:44.756
00:56:44.918
00:56:47.959
00:56:49.232
00:56:49.866
00:56:50.481
00:56:52.741
00:56:55.728
00:59:12.736
01:01:44.100
01:01:47.848
01:02:15.369
01:02:16.944
00:59:34.539
00:59:35.687
01:03:14.233
01:04:42.478
01:03:06.443
01:03:25.553
01:05:21.271



	33.300 Km-Challenge 2-Varoni...

