





Cycling Series - Etapa 9 2019
Autodromo Hermanos Rodríguez
Resultados Oficiales
Challenge 2 Femenil 34.432 Km

Lugar	No.	Nombre	T1	T2	Т3	T4	T5	Т6	T7	Т8	Tiempo
1	110	Zitzil Soto Castañeda	00:07:12.429	00:06:55.410	00:07:08.838	00:07:26.502	00:06:36.797	00:07:20.880	00:07:21.879	00:06:41.668	00:56:44.340
2	231	Teresa Gutierrez Alonso	00:07:12.111	00:06:56.300	00:07:16.487	00:07:17.486	00:06:37.307	00:07:04.221	00:07:39.656	00:06:41.135	00:56:44.406
3	252	Tania Patricia Verduzco Meria	00:07:11.719	00:06:56.770	00:07:08.494	00:07:25.467	00:06:36.818	00:07:21.285	00:07:22.285	00:06:41.919	00:56:44.640
4	152	Teresa Cruz	00:07:12.119	00:06:56.880	00:07:08.330	00:07:26.620	00:06:36.424	00:07:04.648	00:07:39.436	00:06:41.572	00:56:44.679
5	94	Roxana León García	00:07:10.910	00:06:56.192	00:07:08.217	00:07:27.417	00:06:35.339	00:07:04.867	00:07:39.765	00:06:42.490	00:56:44.756
6	67	Elizabeth Garcia	00:07:11.438	00:06:56.886	00:07:07.110	00:07:27.650	00:06:37.574	00:07:03.846	00:07:09.500	00:07:11.499	00:56:44.918
7	137	Regina Romero	00:07:11.414	00:06:55.892	00:07:08.784	00:07:26.348	00:06:36.616	00:07:04.402	00:07:38.868	00:06:45.635	00:56:47.959
8	62	Monica Cruz Romero	00:07:10.990	00:06:56.895	00:07:07.381	00:07:26.623	00:06:37.752	00:07:04.750	00:07:12.258	00:07:13.258	00:56:49.232
9	136	Anahi Balderas	00:07:12.585	00:06:54.700	00:07:10.314	00:07:26.260	00:06:35.643	00:07:04.300	00:07:12.996	00:07:13.995	00:56:49.866
10	135	Gloria Gonzalez	00:07:12.546	00:06:56.450	00:07:07.224	00:07:27.151	00:06:36.946	00:07:03.100	00:07:40.808	00:06:46.256	00:56:50.481
11	131	Paula Meneses	00:07:11.902	00:06:56.805	00:07:07.442	00:07:26.452	00:06:37.178	00:07:03.645	00:07:40.618	00:06:48.699	00:56:52.741
12	64	Margot Duek	00:07:11.634	00:06:56.900	00:07:08.839	00:07:26.376	00:06:36.766	00:07:04.135	00:07:39.602	00:06:52.286	00:56:55.728
13	249	Edes Alejandro Torres Estrada	00:06:07.891	00:07:31.763	00:07:37.513	00:07:22.793	00:07:18.649	00:07:30.113	00:07:43.612	00:08:00.402	00:59:12.736
14	60	Victoria Mendoza Arancibia	00:07:05.472	00:07:06.472	00:07:59.153	00:07:49.280	00:07:40.978	00:08:40.423	00:07:47.428	00:07:35.470	01:01:44.100
15	230	Elizabeth Arellano Martinez	00:07:12.695	00:07:20.835	00:07:37.113	00:07:49.220	00:07:41.219	00:08:40.190	00:07:47.321	00:07:39.624	01:01:47.848
16	16	Karen Diane Bernal	00:07:19.334	00:07:52.230	00:07:58.887	00:07:50.824	00:07:40.110	00:07:55.637	00:07:38.214	00:08:00.439	01:02:15.369
17	14	Georgina González Monrroy	00:07:22.900	00:07:51.844	00:07:56.669	00:07:51.438	00:07:43.320	00:07:53.544	00:07:41.294	00:07:57.114	01:02:16.944
18	48	Marlene Rodriguez Tepepa	00:08:23.330	00:08:45.421	00:08:29.717	00:08:26.987	00:08:24.133	00:08:31.624	00:08:33.624	00:00:00.000	00:59:34.539
19	150	Ximena Montes	00:08:45.220	00:08:29.909	00:08:23.944	00:08:27.612	00:08:23.312	00:08:31.599	00:08:34.289	00:00:00.000	00:59:35.687
20	33	Ariana Serrano Urbiola	00:08:54.706	00:08:53.947	00:08:34.811	00:09:09.732	00:09:26.410	00:09:11.816	00:09:02.811	00:00:00.000	01:03:14.233
21	20	Elizabeth Teresa Miguel Tiburcio	00:08:44.427	00:09:01.957	00:09:18.996	00:09:11.498	00:09:29.729	00:09:25.521	00:09:30.350	00:00:00.000	01:04:42.478
22	46	María José Sánchez	00:09:23.330	00:09:09.917	00:09:11.174	00:09:12.174	00:15:16.445	00:10:53.700	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	01:03:06.443
23	42	Cecilia Isla Arroyo	00:09:40.837	00:09:50.330	00:10:37.499	00:10:34.622	00:10:56.320	00:11:46.530	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	01:03:25.553
24	232	Rosa Maria Galvez Cordova	00:09:29.911	00:09:46.150	00:10:53.249	00:10:48.902	00:12:19.632	00:12:03.427	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	01:05:21.271